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209 W 18th Ave, Columbus, OH 43210 to Hampton
Inn & Suites Columbus/University Area

10/19/15, 1:50 PM

Walk 2.7 miles, 41 min
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209 W 18th Ave
Columbus, OH 43210

1. Head east on W 18th Ave

t

« 2. Tumn left toward W 19th Ave
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Turn left onto W 19th Ave
Turn right toward W Woodruff Ave
Turn left onto W Woodruff Ave
Turn right toward Neil Ave
Slight left toward Neil Ave
Turn right toward Neil Ave
Turn left onto Neil Ave
Turn right onto Tuttle Park PI
Turn left toward W Lane Ave
Turn right toward W Lane Ave
Turn left onto W Lane Ave
Turn right toward Olentangy River Rd
Turn left toward Olentangy River Rd

Turn right onto Olentangy River Rd
@ Destination will be on the right

3160 Olentangy River Road, Columbus, OH 43202

These directions are for planning purposes only. You may find that construction projects,
traffic, weather, or other events may cause conditions to differ from the map results, and
you should plan your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or notices regarding your

route.
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